South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 16, 2024, 10:54:23 pm

Session 119 - (2011-2012)

H 3456 General Bill, By White, G.M. Smith, Pitts, Battle and McLeod
Similar (S 0419)
Summary: Other Funds Oversight Committee

A BILL TO AMEND THE CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, BY ADDING SECTION 11-11-240 SO AS TO
CREATE THE OTHER FUNDS OVERSIGHT COMMITTEE TO REVIEW AND EXAMINE THE SOURCE OF OTHER FUNDS
IN THIS STATE AND TO MAKE RECOMMENDATIONS TO THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY, TO PROVIDE FOR ITS
MEMBERSHIP, TO PROVIDE THAT ALL AGENCIES MUST COOPERATE WITH THE COMMITTEE, AND TO REQUIRE
THE STATE BUDGET OFFICE TO NOTIFY THE COMMITTEE OF ANY REQUEST FOR AN INCREASE IN INTERIM
BUDGET AUTHORIZATION.

01/26/11
01/26/11
04/06/11
04/07/11
04/12/11
04/13/11
04/13/11
04/14/11

04/28/11
04/28/11
04/28/11
04/28/11
04/29/11
05/03/11
05/03/11

House
House
House

House
House
House
House

House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time (House Journal-page 13)

Referred to Committee on Ways and Means (House Journal-page 13)

Committee report: Favorable Ways and Means (House Journal-page 56)

Scrivener's error corrected

Member(s) request name added as sponsor: McLeod

Debate adjourned (House Journal-page 55)

Debate adjourned until Thursday, April 14, 2011 (House Journal-page 61)

Requests for debate-Rep(s). GR Smith, Hiott, Bedingfield, Henderson, Nanney, Whitmire,
Stringer, Ryan, Norman, Patrick, Erickson, and Crawford

Amended (House Journal-page 69)

Read second time (House Journal-page 69)

Roll call Yeas-92 Nays-9 (House Journal-page 69)

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day (House Journal-page 72)
Read third time and sent to Senate (House Journal-page 5)

Introduced and read first time (Senate Journal-page 22)

Referred to Committee on Finance (Senate Journal-page 22)

Page 1 of 1



