May 16, 2024, 10:54:23 pm

Session 119 - (2011-2012)

H 3456 General Bill, By White, G.M. Smith, Pitts, Battle and McLeod

Similar (S 0419)

Summary: Other Funds Oversight Committee

A BILL TO AMEND THE CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, BY ADDING SECTION 11-11-240 SO AS TO CREATE THE OTHER FUNDS OVERSIGHT COMMITTEE TO REVIEW AND EXAMINE THE SOURCE OF OTHER FUNDS IN THIS STATE AND TO MAKE RECOMMENDATIONS TO THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY, TO PROVIDE FOR ITS MEMBERSHIP, TO PROVIDE THAT ALL AGENCIES MUST COOPERATE WITH THE COMMITTEE, AND TO REQUIRE THE STATE BUDGET OFFICE TO NOTIFY THE COMMITTEE OF ANY REQUEST FOR AN INCREASE IN INTERIM BUDGET AUTHORIZATION.

01/26/11	House	Introduced and read first time (House Journal-page 13)
01/26/11	House	Referred to Committee on Ways and Means (House Journal-page 13)
04/06/11	House	Committee report: Favorable Ways and Means (House Journal-page 56)
04/07/11		Scrivener's error corrected
04/12/11	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: McLeod
04/13/11	House	Debate adjourned (House Journal-page 55)
04/13/11	House	Debate adjourned until Thursday, April 14, 2011 (House Journal-page 61)
04/14/11	House	Requests for debate-Rep(s). GR Smith, Hiott, Bedingfield, Henderson, Nanney, Whitmire,
		Stringer, Ryan, Norman, Patrick, Erickson, and Crawford
04/28/11	House	Amended (House Journal-page 69)
04/28/11	House	Read second time (House Journal-page 69)
04/28/11	House	Roll call Yeas-92 Nays-9 (House Journal-page 69)
04/28/11	House	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day (House Journal-page 72)
04/29/11	House	Read third time and sent to Senate (House Journal-page 5)
05/03/11	Senate	Introduced and read first time (Senate Journal-page 22)
05/03/11	Senate	Referred to Committee on Finance (Senate Journal-page 22)